
BASE

BASE CARDS
1 Mike Trout Angels®
2 Gary Sanchez New York Yankees® RC
3 Miguel Cabrera Detroit Tigers®
4 Carl Edwards Jr. Chicago Cubs® RC
5 Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
6 Gerrit Cole Pittsburgh Pirates®
7 Dustin Pedroia Boston Red Sox®
8 Paul Goldschmidt Arizona Diamondbacks®
9 Jose Abreu Chicago White Sox®

10 Carlos Rodon Chicago White Sox®
11 Michael Fulmer Detroit Tigers® RC
12 Brian McCann New York Yankees®
13 Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
14 Evan Longoria Tampa Bay Rays™
15 Stephen Piscotty St. Louis Cardinals® RC
16 Chris Sale Chicago White Sox®
17 Jeurys Familia New York Mets®
18 Ryan Braun Milwaukee Brewers™
19 Aaron Blair Atlanta Braves™ RC
20 Troy Tulowitzki Toronto Blue Jays®
21 Nolan Arenado Colorado Rockies™
22 Byung-Ho Park Minnesota Twins® RC
23 Yoenis Cespedes New York Mets®
24 Hector Olivera Atlanta Braves™ RC
25 Kyle Seager Seattle Mariners™
26 Julio Urias Los Angeles Dodgers® RC
27 Aroldis Chapman New York Yankees®
28 Henry Owens Boston Red Sox® RC
29 Jose Fernandez Miami Marlins®
30 Jose Peraza Cincinnati Reds® RC
31 Cole Hamels Texas Rangers®
32 Kyle Schwarber Chicago Cubs® RC
33 Giancarlo Stanton Miami Marlins®
34 Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
35 Albert Almora Chicago Cubs® RC
36 Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®
37 Jose Berrios Minnesota Twins® RC
38 Jon Lester Chicago Cubs®
39 Mookie Betts Boston Red Sox®
40 Corey Seager Los Angeles Dodgers® RC
41 Matt Harvey New York Mets®
42 Seung-hwan Oh St. Louis Cardinals® RC
43 Zack Greinke Arizona Diamondbacks®
44 Wade Davis Kansas City Royals®
45 Yu Darvish Texas Rangers®
46 Tyler Naquin Cleveland Indians® RC
47 Jorge Soler Chicago Cubs®
48 Matt Carpenter St. Louis Cardinals®
49 Jake Arrieta Chicago Cubs®



50 Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
51 Raul Mondesi Kansas City Royals® RC
52 David Wright New York Mets®
53 Felix Hernandez Seattle Mariners™
54 Wil Myers San Diego Padres™
55 Andrew McCutchen Pittsburgh Pirates®
56 Jameson Taillon Pittsburgh Pirates® RC
57 Prince Fielder Texas Rangers®
58 Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®
59 Blake Snell Tampa Bay Rays™ RC
60 Joey Gallo Texas Rangers®
61 Freddie Freeman Atlanta Braves™
62 Eric Hosmer Kansas City Royals®
63 Kenta Maeda Los Angeles Dodgers® RC
64 Luis Severino New York Yankees® RC
65 Nomar Mazara Texas Rangers® RC
66 Max Scherzer Washington Nationals®
67 Dee Gordon Miami Marlins®
68 Craig Kimbrel Boston Red Sox®
69 Michael Conforto New York Mets® RC
70 Sonny Gray Oakland Athletics™
71 Brian Dozier Minnesota Twins®
72 Noah Syndergaard New York Mets®
73 Edwin Encarnacion Toronto Blue Jays®
74 Rob Refsnyder New York Yankees® RC
75 Dallas Keuchel Houston Astros®
76 Ichiro Miami Marlins®
77 David Ortiz Boston Red Sox®
78 Trea Turner Washington Nationals® RC
79 Josh Donaldson Toronto Blue Jays®
80 Jose Altuve Houston Astros®
81 Eddie Rosario Minnesota Twins®
82 A.J. Pollock Arizona Diamondbacks®
83 Salvador Perez Kansas City Royals®
84 Miguel Sano Minnesota Twins® RC
85 Adam Jones Baltimore Orioles®
86 Joc Pederson Los Angeles Dodgers®
87 Tyson Ross San Diego Padres™
88 Robert Stephenson Cincinnati Reds® RC
89 J.D. Martinez Detroit Tigers®
90 Tyler White Houston Astros® RC
91 Sean Manaea Oakland Athletics™ RC
92 Madison Bumgarner San Francisco Giants®
93 Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins®
94 Jacob deGrom New York Mets®
95 Jon Gray Colorado Rockies™ RC
96 David Price Boston Red Sox®
97 Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
98 Trevor Story Colorado Rockies™ RC
99 Aaron Nola Philadelphia Phillies® RC

100 Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®



AUTOGRAPH

TOP PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPHS
TPA-AA Anthony Alford Toronto Blue Jays®
TPA-AB Alex Bregman Houston Astros®
TPA-ABE Andrew Benintendi Boston Red Sox®
TPA-ABW Adam Brett Walker II Minnesota Twins®
TPA-AE Anderson Espinoza Boston Red Sox®
TPA-AJU Ariel Jurado Texas Rangers®
TPA-AR A.J. Reed Houston Astros®
TPA-ARE Alex Reyes St. Louis Cardinals®
TPA-BD Braxton Davidson Atlanta Braves™
TPA-BM Billy McKinney Chicago Cubs®
TPA-BR Brendan Rodgers Colorado Rockies™
TPA-CR Cornelius Randolph Philadelphia Phillies®
TPA-DA Domingo Acevedo New York Yankees®
TPA-DC Daz Cameron Houston Astros®
TPA-DD David Dahl Colorado Rockies™
TPA-DJ Drew Jackson Seattle Mariners™
TPA-DS Dansby Swanson Atlanta Braves™
TPA-DT Dillon Tate Texas Rangers®
TPA-FM Francis Martes Houston Astros®
TPA-GH Grant Holmes Los Angeles Dodgers®
TPA-GW Garrett Whitley Tampa Bay Rays™
TPA-IH Ian Happ Chicago Cubs®
TPA-JG Javier Guerra San Diego Padres™
TPA-JM Jorge Mateo New York Yankees®
TPA-KA Kolby Allard Atlanta Braves™
TPA-KP Kevin Padlo Tampa Bay Rays™
TPA-LF Lucius Fox San Francisco Giants®
TPA-LG Lucas Giolito Washington Nationals®
TPA-LW Luke Weaver St. Louis Cardinals®
TPA-MM Manuel Margot San Diego Padres™
TPA-NG Nick Gordon Minnesota Twins®
TPA-OA Orlando Arcia Milwaukee Brewers™
TPA-RD Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox®
TPA-RM Reese McGuire Pittsburgh Pirates®
TPA-RR Rio Ruiz Atlanta Braves™
TPA-SN Sean Newcomb Atlanta Braves™
TPA-TT Touki Toussaint Atlanta Braves™
TPA-VGJ Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®
TPA-VR Victor Robles Washington Nationals®
TPA-WA Willy Adames Tampa Bay Rays™
TPA-WC Willson Contreras Chicago Cubs®
TPA-YM Yoan Moncada Boston Red Sox®

VETERAN AND ROOKIE AUTOGRAPHS
PA-AN Aaron Nola Philadelphia Phillies® RC
PA-AP A.J. Pollock Arizona Diamondbacks®
PA-BB Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins®



PA-BHP Byung-Ho Park Minnesota Twins® RC
PA-BS Blake Snell Tampa Bay Rays™ RC
PA-CC Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
PA-CR Carlos Rodon Chicago White Sox®
PA-CS Corey Seager Los Angeles Dodgers® RC
PA-ER Eddie Rosario Minnesota Twins®
PA-FM Frankie Montas Los Angeles Dodgers® RC
PA-JB Jose Berrios Minnesota Twins® RC
PA-JF Jeurys Familia New York Mets®
PA-JG Joey Gallo Texas Rangers®
PA-JU Julio Urias Los Angeles Dodgers® RC
PA-KB Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
PA-KM Kenta Maeda Los Angeles Dodgers® RC
PA-KS Kyle Schwarber Chicago Cubs® RC
PA-LS Luis Severino New York Yankees® RC
PA-MF Michael Fulmer Detroit Tigers® RC
PA-MS Max Scherzer Washington Nationals®
PA-MSA Miguel Sano Minnesota Twins® RC
PA-MT Mike Trout Angels®
PA-RS Robert Stephenson Cincinnati Reds® RC
PA-TS Trevor Story Colorado Rockies™ RC

PLATINUM CUT AUTOGRAPHS
PCA-AA Anthony Alford Toronto Blue Jays®
PCA-AB Alex Bregman Houston Astros®
PCA-ABE Andrew Benintendi Boston Red Sox®
PCA-AE Anderson Espinoza Boston Red Sox®
PCA-AJ Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
PCA-AR A.J. Reed Houston Astros®
PCA-ARE Alex Reyes St. Louis Cardinals®
PCA-BR Brendan Rodgers Colorado Rockies™
PCA-BZ Bradley Zimmer Cleveland Indians®
PCA-CF Carson Fulmer Chicago White Sox®
PCA-DD David Dahl Colorado Rockies™
PCA-DS Dansby Swanson Atlanta Braves™
PCA-DT Dillon Tate Texas Rangers®
PCA-IH Ian Happ Chicago Cubs®
PCA-JB Josh Bell Pittsburgh Pirates®
PCA-JG Javier Guerra San Diego Padres™
PCA-JM Jorge Mateo New York Yankees®
PCA-KA Kolby Allard Atlanta Braves™
PCA-KT Kyle Tucker Houston Astros®
PCA-LF Lucius Fox San Francisco Giants®
PCA-LG Lucas Giolito Washington Nationals®
PCA-LS Lucas Sims Atlanta Braves™
PCA-OA Orlando Arcia Milwaukee Brewers™
PCA-RD Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox®
PCA-SN Sean Newcomb Atlanta Braves™
PCA-VG Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®
PCA-VR Victor Robles Washington Nationals®
PCA-WC Willson Contreras Chicago Cubs®
PCA-YM Yoan Moncada Boston Red Sox®



PLATINUM PRESENCE AUTOGRAPHS
PPA-AB Alex Bregman Houston Astros®
PPA-ABE Andrew Benintendi Boston Red Sox®
PPA-AE Anderson Espinoza Boston Red Sox®
PPA-AR Alex Reyes St. Louis Cardinals®
PPA-BR Brendan Rodgers Colorado Rockies™
PPA-DA Domingo Acevedo New York Yankees®
PPA-DC Daz Cameron Houston Astros®
PPA-DD David Dahl Colorado Rockies™
PPA-DS Dansby Swanson Atlanta Braves™
PPA-FM Francis Martes Houston Astros®
PPA-IH Ian Happ Chicago Cubs®
PPA-JG Javier Guerra San Diego Padres™
PPA-KA Kolby Allard Atlanta Braves™
PPA-LF Lucius Fox San Francisco Giants®
PPA-LG Lucas Giolito Washington Nationals®
PPA-OA Orlando Arcia Milwaukee Brewers™
PPA-RD Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox®
PPA-VGJ Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®
PPA-WC Willson Contreras Chicago Cubs®
PPA-YM Yoan Moncada Boston Red Sox®

INSERT

TOP PROSPECTS
TP-AA Anthony Alford Toronto Blue Jays®
TP-AB Alex Bregman Houston Astros®
TP-ABE Andrew Benintendi Boston Red Sox®
TP-ABW Adam Brett Walker II Minnesota Twins®
TP-AE Anderson Espinoza Boston Red Sox®
TP-AEN Adam Engel Chicago White Sox®
TP-AG Amir Garrett Cincinnati Reds®
TP-AJU Ariel Jurado Texas Rangers®
TP-AR A.J. Reed Houston Astros®
TP-ARE Alex Reyes St. Louis Cardinals®
TP-ARO Amed Rosario New York Mets®
TP-AS Antonio Santillan Cincinnati Reds®
TP-ASE Antonio Senzatela Colorado Rockies™
TP-AV Alex Verdugo Los Angeles Dodgers®
TP-BA Brady Aiken Cleveland Indians®
TP-BD Braxton Davidson Atlanta Braves™
TP-BH Brent Honeywell Tampa Bay Rays™
TP-BM Billy McKinney Chicago Cubs®
TP-BP Brett Phillips Milwaukee Brewers™
TP-BR Brendan Rodgers Colorado Rockies™
TP-CB Cody Bellinger Los Angeles Dodgers®
TP-CG Conner Greene Toronto Blue Jays®
TP-CR Cornelius Randolph Philadelphia Phillies®
TP-CRE Cody Reed Cincinnati Reds®



TP-DA Domingo Acevedo New York Yankees®
TP-DC Daz Cameron Houston Astros®
TP-DD David Dahl Colorado Rockies™
TP-DDE David Denson Milwaukee Brewers™
TP-DJ Drew Jackson Seattle Mariners™
TP-DP David Paulino Houston Astros®
TP-DS Dansby Swanson Atlanta Braves™
TP-DSM Dominic Smith New York Mets®
TP-DT Dillon Tate Texas Rangers®
TP-FB Franklin Barreto Oakland Athletics™
TP-FM Francis Martes Houston Astros®
TP-FT Fernando Tatis Jr. Chicago White Sox®
TP-GH Grant Holmes Los Angeles Dodgers®
TP-GT Gleyber Torres Chicago Cubs®
TP-GW Garrett Whitley Tampa Bay Rays™
TP-HR Harold Ramirez Pittsburgh Pirates®
TP-IH Ian Happ Chicago Cubs®
TP-JC Jharel Cotton Los Angeles Dodgers®
TP-JF Jacob Faria Tampa Bay Rays™
TP-JG Javier Guerra San Diego Padres™
TP-JGU Jordan Guerrero Chicago White Sox®
TP-JH Jeff Hoffman Colorado Rockies™
TP-JM Jorge Mateo New York Yankees®
TP-JMU Joe Musgrove Houston Astros®
TP-JN Josh Naylor Miami Marlins®
TP-JO Jhailyn Ortiz Philadelphia Phillies®
TP-JR Jomar Reyes Baltimore Orioles®
TP-JS Justus Sheffield Cleveland Indians®
TP-JT Jake Thompson Philadelphia Phillies®
TP-JUF Junior Fernandez St. Louis Cardinals®
TP-JW Jesse Winker Cincinnati Reds®
TP-KA Kolby Allard Atlanta Braves™
TP-KK Kevin Kramer Pittsburgh Pirates®
TP-KP Kevin Padlo Tampa Bay Rays™
TP-KT Kyle Tucker Houston Astros®
TP-KZ Kyle Zimmer Kansas City Royals®
TP-LF Lucius Fox San Francisco Giants®
TP-LG Lucas Giolito Washington Nationals®
TP-LO Luis Ortiz Texas Rangers®
TP-LW Luke Weaver St. Louis Cardinals®
TP-MD Mauricio Dubon Boston Red Sox®
TP-MM Manuel Margot San Diego Padres™
TP-NG Nick Gordon Minnesota Twins®
TP-NS Nate Smith Angels®
TP-NW Nick Williams Philadelphia Phillies®
TP-OA Orlando Arcia Milwaukee Brewers™
TP-OAL Ozzie Albies Atlanta Braves™
TP-RB Rafael Bautista Washington Nationals®
TP-RD Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox®
TP-RG Ruddy Giron San Diego Padres™
TP-RM Reese McGuire Pittsburgh Pirates®
TP-RMC Ryan McMahon Colorado Rockies™



TP-RR Rio Ruiz Atlanta Braves™
TP-RRA Roniel Raudes Boston Red Sox®
TP-SG Stone Garrett Miami Marlins®
TP-SK Scott Kingery Philadelphia Phillies®
TP-SN Sean Newcomb Atlanta Braves™
TP-TA Tim Anderson Chicago White Sox®
TP-TC Trent Clark Milwaukee Brewers™
TP-TG Tyler Glasnow Pittsburgh Pirates®
TP-TJ Tyler Jay Minnesota Twins®
TP-TM Trey Mancini Baltimore Orioles®
TP-TO Tyler O'Neill Seattle Mariners™
TP-TS Tyler Stephenson Cincinnati Reds®
TP-TT Touki Toussaint Atlanta Braves™
TP-TW Taylor Ward Angels®
TP-VG Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®
TP-VR Victor Robles Washington Nationals®
TP-WA Willy Adames Tampa Bay Rays™
TP-WC Willson Contreras Chicago Cubs®
TP-WCH Wei-Chieh Huang Arizona Diamondbacks®
TP-WG Wilkerman Garcia New York Yankees®
TP-WJ Wander Javier Minnesota Twins®
TP-YG Yeudy Garcia Pittsburgh Pirates®
TP-YL Yoan Lopez Arizona Diamondbacks®
TP-YM Yoan Moncada Boston Red Sox®

TOP PROSPECTS SHORT PRINT
TP-AJ Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
TP-BZ Bradley Zimmer Cleveland Indians®
TP-CA Christian Arroyo San Francisco Giants®
TP-CF Clint Frazier Cleveland Indians®
TP-CFU Carson Fulmer Chicago White Sox®
TP-HR Hunter Renfroe San Diego Padres™
TP-JC J.P. Crawford Philadelphia Phillies®
TP-JDL Jose De Leon Los Angeles Dodgers®
TP-LB Lewis Brinson Texas Rangers®
TP-WC Willson Contreras Chicago Cubs®

BOWMAN NEXT GENERATION
NG-1 Kaleb Cowart Angels® RC
NG-2 Brandon Drury Arizona Diamondbacks® RC
NG-3 Hector Olivera Atlanta Braves™ RC
NG-4 Dylan Bundy Baltimore Orioles®
NG-5 Henry Owens Boston Red Sox® RC
NG-6 Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
NG-7 Carlos Rodon Chicago White Sox®
NG-8 Jose Peraza Cincinnati Reds® RC
NG-9 Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
NG-10 Trevor Story Colorado Rockies™ RC
NG-11 Daniel Norris Detroit Tigers®
NG-12 Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
NG-13 Raul Mondesi Kansas City Royals® RC
NG-14 Kenta Maeda Los Angeles Dodgers® RC



NG-15 Justin Bour Miami Marlins®
NG-16 Jorge Lopez Milwaukee Brewers™ RC
NG-17 Miguel Sano Minnesota Twins® RC
NG-18 Jacob deGrom New York Mets®
NG-19 Luis Severino New York Yankees® RC
NG-20 Sean Manaea Oakland Athletics™ RC
NG-21 Odubel Herrera Philadelphia Phillies®
NG-22 Gregory Polanco Pittsburgh Pirates®
NG-23 Colin Rea San Diego Padres™ RC
NG-24 Chris Heston San Francisco Giants®
NG-25 Ketel Marte Seattle Mariners™ RC
NG-26 Randal Grichuk St. Louis Cardinals®
NG-27 Blake Snell Tampa Bay Rays™ RC
NG-28 Nomar Mazara Texas Rangers® RC
NG-29 Roberto Osuna Toronto Blue Jays®
NG-30 Trea Turner Washington Nationals® RC

BOWMAN NEXT GENERATION PROSPECTS
NGP-1 Taylor Ward Angels®
NGP-2 Braden Shipley Arizona Diamondbacks®
NGP-3 Dansby Swanson Atlanta Braves™
NGP-4 Hunter Harvey Baltimore Orioles®
NGP-5 Yoan Moncada Boston Red Sox®
NGP-6 Gleyber Torres Chicago Cubs®
NGP-7 Carson Fulmer Chicago White Sox®
NGP-8 Jesse Winker Cincinnati Reds®
NGP-9 Bradley Zimmer Cleveland Indians®
NGP-10 Brendan Rodgers Colorado Rockies™
NGP-11 Beau Burrows Detroit Tigers®
NGP-12 Alex Bregman Houston Astros®
NGP-13 Kyle Zimmer Kansas City Royals®
NGP-14 Jose De Leon Los Angeles Dodgers®
NGP-15 Tyler Kolek Miami Marlins®
NGP-16 Orlando Arcia Milwaukee Brewers™
NGP-17 Tyler Jay Minnesota Twins®
NGP-18 Dominic Smith New York Mets®
NGP-19 Jorge Mateo New York Yankees®
NGP-20 Franklin Barreto Oakland Athletics™
NGP-21 J.P. Crawford Philadelphia Phillies®
NGP-22 Tyler Glasnow Pittsburgh Pirates®
NGP-23 Manuel Margot San Diego Padres™
NGP-24 Christian Arroyo San Francisco Giants®
NGP-25 Alex Jackson Seattle Mariners™
NGP-26 Alex Reyes St. Louis Cardinals®
NGP-27 Brent Honeywell Tampa Bay Rays™
NGP-28 Lewis Brinson Texas Rangers®
NGP-29 Anthony Alford Toronto Blue Jays®
NGP-30 Lucas Giolito Washington Nationals®

PLATINUM PRESENCE
PP-1 Yoan Moncada Boston Red Sox®
PP-2 Dansby Swanson Atlanta Braves™



PP-3 Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®
PP-4 Alex Bregman Houston Astros®
PP-5 Brendan Rodgers Colorado Rockies™
PP-6 Daz Cameron Houston Astros®
PP-7 Lucius Fox San Francisco Giants®
PP-8 Andrew Benintendi Boston Red Sox®
PP-9 Ian Happ Chicago Cubs®
PP-10 Lucas Giolito Washington Nationals®
PP-11 David Dahl Colorado Rockies™
PP-12 Jose De Leon Los Angeles Dodgers®
PP-13 Alex Reyes St. Louis Cardinals®
PP-14 Kolby Allard Atlanta Braves™
PP-15 Orlando Arcia Milwaukee Brewers™
PP-16 Francis Martes Houston Astros®
PP-17 Anderson Espinoza Boston Red Sox®
PP-18 Domingo Acevedo New York Yankees®
PP-19 Javier Guerra San Diego Padres™
PP-20 Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox®
PP-21 Josh Bell Pittsburgh Pirates®
PP-22 Austin Meadows Pittsburgh Pirates®
PP-23 J.P. Crawford Philadelphia Phillies®
PP-24 Anthony Alford Toronto Blue Jays®
PP-25 Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
PP-26 Sean Newcomb Atlanta Braves™
PP-27 Tyler Glasnow Pittsburgh Pirates®
PP-28 Franklin Barreto Oakland Athletics™
PP-29 Jorge Mateo New York Yankees®
PP-30 Victor Robles Washington Nationals®


